
5/1/201402_Sch/Ind Novice Percussion Prelims
 Marching Percussion: SNP

 
Brandywine
Heights HS

West Essex
HS

Elizabeth-
Forward HS

Elk County
Catholic HS

East Allegheny
HS

North East
HS

Penncrest
HS

Middletown
DE HS

Egg Harbor
Twp. HS

Mount Union
HS Trinity HS

Juniata Valley
HS

Haddon
Heights HS

 
DES-PERC
COMP
PERF

 
15.4 
78.0 15
76.0 15

 
16.3 
83.0 9
80.0 9

 
16.1 
82.0 11
79.0 12

 
15.7 
79.0 13
78.0 13

 
15.1 
77.0 16
74.0 16

 
18.5 
93.0 1
92.0 1

 
17 
87.0 6
83.0 8

 
18 
91.0 3
89.0 3

 
15.55 
78.5 14
77.0 14

 
17.7 
89.0 4
88.0 4

 
16.05 
81.0 12
79.5 10

 
16.9 
85.0 8
84.0 7

 
18.3 
92.0 2
91.0 2

 
MUS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 
33.55 
82.0 14
85.0 9

 
34.9 
86.0 9
88.0 5

 
32.6 
84.0 11
80.0 14

 
30.65 
76.0 15
77.0 15

 
29.35 
74.0 17
73.0 17

 
36.7 
93.0 2
91.0 1

 
33.8 
87.0 6
83.0 11

 
35.4 
91.0 3
87.0 7

 
33.2 
83.0 13
83.0 11

 
35.45 
88.0 5
89.0 3

 
33.75 
85.0 10
84.0 10

 
34.55 
87.0 6
86.0 8

 
36.9 
96.0 1
90.0 2

 
GE-PERC
ME
OE

 
30.6 
78.0 14
75.0 14

 
35.2 
85.0 9
91.0 5

 
37.2 
93.0 3
93.0 3

 
32.8 
81.0 13
83.0 12

 
29 
74.0 17
71.0 17

 
37.8 
95.0 1
94.0 2

 
29.8 
76.0 15
73.0 15

 
35.8 
87.0 6
92.0 4

 
32.4 
83.0 11
79.0 13

 
33.4 
82.0 12
85.0 10

 
34 
86.0 7
84.0 11

 
34.2 
84.0 10
87.0 8

 
37.9 
94.5 2
95.0 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

79.55
0.0
79.55
14

86.4
1.9
84.5
9

85.9
0.3
85.6
8

79.15
0.0
79.15
15

73.45
0.0
73.45
17

93
0.0
93
2

80.6
0.0
80.6
13

89.2
0.0
89.2
3

81.15
0.0
81.15
12

86.55
0.0
86.55
6

83.8
0.0
83.8
10

85.65
0.0
85.65
7

93.1
0.0
93.1
1

15th

th

th

9th

th

th

11th

th

th

13th

th

th

16th

th

th

1st

st

st

7th

th

th

3rd

rd

rd

14th

th

th

4th

th

th

12th

th

th

8th

th

th

2nd

nd

nd

11th

th

th

6th

th

th

14th

th

th

15th

th

th

17th

th

th

2nd

nd

st

9th

th

th

5th

rd

th

12th

th

th

4th

th

rd

10th

th

th

8th

th

th

1st

st

nd

14th

th

th

6th

th

th

3rd

rd

rd

12th

th

th

17th

th

th

2nd

st

nd

15th

th

th

4th

th

th

13th

th

th

11th

th

th

10th

th

th

9th

th

th

1st

nd

st

th th th th th nd th rd th th th th st



5/1/201402_Sch/Ind Novice Percussion Prelims
 Marching Percussion: SNP Marching Percussion: INP

 Johnstown HS Bald Eagle Area HS Homer-Center HS Westmont-Hilltop HS Phoenix
 
DES-PERC
COMP
PERF

 
14.9 
76.0 17
73.0 17

 
17.5 
88.0 5
87.0 5

 
17.1 
86.0 7
85.0 6

 
16.2 
82.5 10
79.5 10

 
16.4 
84.0 1
80.0 1

 
MUS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 
30 
75.0 16
75.0 16

 
34.85 
86.5 8
87.5 6

 
35.625 
90.0 4
88.5 4

 
32.775 
83.5 12
81.0 13

 
33.65 
86.0 1
83.0 1

 
GE-PERC
ME
OE

 
29.6 
76.0 15
72.0 16

 
35.1 
85.5 8
90.0 6

 
35.4 
89.0 4
88.0 7

 
34.8 
88.0 5
86.0 9

 
33.2 
84.0 1
82.0 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

74.5
0.0
74.5
16

87.45
0.0
87.45
5

88.125
0.0
88.125
4

83.775
0.0
83.775
11

83.25
0.0
83.25
1

17th

th

th

5th

th

th

6th

th

th

10th

th

th

1st

st

st

16th

th

th

7th

th

th

3rd

th

th

13th

th

th

1st

st

st

16th

th

th

7th

th

th

5th

th

th

8th

th

th

1st

st

st

th th th th st


