02_Sch/Ind Novice Percussion Prelims

Marching Percussion: SNP

	Brandywine Heights HS	West Essex		Elk County Catholic HS	East Allegheny HS	/North East HS	Penncrest HS	Middletown DE HS	Egg Harbor Twp. HS	Mount Union HS	Trinity HS	Juniata Valle	yHaddon Heights HS
DES-PERC COMP PERF	15.4 (15 th) 78.0 (15 th) 76.0 (15 th)	16.3 9th 83.0 9th 80.0 9th	16.1 (11th 82.0 (11th 79.0 (12th)	15.7 (13 th) 79.0 (13 th) 78.0 (13 th)	15.1 16 th 77.0 16 th 74.0 16 th	18.5 (1st 93.0 (1st 92.0 (1st)	17 7 th 87.0 6 th 83.0 8 th	18 3 rd 91.0 3 rd 89.0 3 rd	15.55 (14 th) 78.5 (14 th) 77.0 (14 th)	17.7 4 th 89.0 4 th 88.0 4 th	16.05 (12th) 81.0 (12th) 79.5 (10th)	16.9 8 th 85.0 8 th 84.0 7 th	18.3 2 nd 92.0 2 nd 91.0 2 nd
MUS-PERC COMP PERF	33.55 (11th) 82.0 (14th) 85.0 (9th)	34.9 6th 86.0 9th 88.0 5th	32.6 14 th 84.0 11 th 80.0 14 th	30.65 (15th) 76.0 (15th) 77.0 (15th)	29.35 17 th 74.0 17 th 73.0 17 th	36.7 2 nd 93.0 2 nd 91.0 1 st	33.8 9 th 87.0 6 th 83.0 11 th	35.4 5th 91.0 3rd 87.0 7th	33.2 12 th 83.0 13 th 83.0 11 th	35.45 (4th) 88.0 (5th) 89.0 (3rd)	33.75 10 th 85.0 10 th 84.0 10 th	34.55 8 th 87.0 6 th 86.0 8 th	36.9 (1st) 96.0 (1st) 90.0 (2nd)
GE-PERC ME OE	30.6 14 th 78.0 14 th 75.0 14 th	35.2 6th 85.0 9th 91.0 5th	37.2 3 rd 93.0 3 rd 93.0 3 rd	32.8 12 th 81.0 13 th 83.0 12 th	29 17 th 74.0 17 th 71.0 17 th	37.8 2 nd 95.0 1 st 94.0 2 nd	29.8 (15 th) 76.0 (15 th) 73.0 (15 th)	35.8 4 th 87.0 6 th 92.0 4 th	32.4 (13 th) 83.0 (11 th) 79.0 (13 th)	33.4 11 th 82.0 12 th 85.0 10 th	34 10 th 86.0 7 th 84.0 11 th	34.2 9 th 84.0 10 th 87.0 8 th	37.9 1st 94.5 2nd 95.0 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	79.55 0.0 79.55	86.4 1.9 84.5	85.9 0.3 85.6	79.15 0.0 79.15	73.45 0.0 73.45	93 0.0 93 2 nd	80.6 0.0 80.6	89.2 0.0 89.2 3 rd	81.15 0.0 81.15	86.55 0.0 86.55 6 th	83.8 0.0 83.8 10 th	85.65 85.65	93.1 0.0 93.1

02_Sch/Ind Novice Percussion Prelims								
	Marching Percus	sion: SNP			Marching Percussion: INP			
	Johnstown HS	Bald Eagle Area HS	Homer-Center HS	Westmont-Hilltop HS	Phoenix			
DES-PERC COMP PERF	14.9 (17 th) 76.0 (17 th) 73.0 (17 th)	17.5 5 th 88.0 5 th 87.0 5 th	17.1 6 th 86.0 7 th 85.0 6 th	16.2 10 th 82.5 10 th 79.5 10 th	16.4 1st 84.0 1st 80.0 1st 80.0 1st 80.0			
MUS-PERC COMP PERF	30 (16 th) 75.0 (16 th) 75.0 (16 th)	34.85 7 th 86.5 3 th 87.5 6 th	35.625 3 rd 90.0 4 rd 88.5 4 rd	32.775 (13 th) 83.5 (12 th) 81.0 (13 th)	33.65 (1st 86.0 (1st 83.0 (1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st			
GE-PERC ME OE	29.6 (16 th) 76.0 (15 th) 72.0 (16 th)	35.1 7 th 85.5 8 th 90.0 6 th	35.4 5 th 89.0 4 th 88.0 7 th	34.8 (8 th) 88.0 (5 th) 86.0 (9 th)	33.2 (1st 84.0 (1st 82.0 (1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st			
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	74.5 0.0 74.5 16 th	87.45 0.0 87.45 5 th	88.125 0.0 88.125 4 th	83.775 0.0 83.775 11 th	83.25 0.0 83.25 1 st			